
 
 

                            UHS Parent Network List 
 

The following families have volunteered to answer your questions about UHS and look forward to hearing from you. 
 

Bonnie Tang & Scott Nealey 
Alexander ‘22 – Brandeis School SF 

San Francisco 94114 (415) 944-7574 / bonnienealey@gmail.com  
Chinese language 

Tina Chang 
Marcus Jang ‘22 – Burlingame Intermediate 

Burlingame 94010 (415) 602-8626 
tinajang@comcast.net  

Ali Tabibian & Ann Akichika 
Alexa ’22 - Hamlin School 
Ryan ‘21 – Cathedral School 

San Francisco 94123 
(415) 447-0627 / (415) 710-0615 

tabibian1@gmail.com / aakichika@yahoo.com 
Farsi language 

Oliver Demuth & Vanna Shir 
Callum ’22 – Chinese American International 

San Francisco 94107 (415) 205-3242 / odemuth@gmail.com 

Suzanne & Frank Dowling 
Aidan ‘22 – Claire Lilienthal School  San Francisco 94110 (415) 699-7614 / sbdowling@yahoo.com  

Liz & Gerald Villegas 
Mason ’21 & Jolie ’18 - Ecole Notre Dame 
des Victoire (NDV) 

San Francisco 94127 (415) 333-2583 / francophile.calbear@gmail.com  
French language & Parochial school family 

Megan McVay 
Emilia ‘21 - French American International 

San Francisco 94110 (415) 595-6346 / alexmegan@gmail.com  

Catherine Walcott 
Sarah ’22 - Hamlin School 

San Francisco 94117 (415) 595-3762 / catherine.walcott@yahoo.com  

Mariel Myers 
Owen ’21 - Holy Name School San Francisco 94122 (415) 254-9911 / marielmyers1@gmail.com  

Middle school to high school transition, carpool  

Geoff & Niquette Hunt 
Adam ’22 & Ben ’20 - Homeschool San Francisco 94118 (415) 726-4111 / geoff@mcleanhunt.com  

Sejal & Sanjay Patel 
Sonia ’22 - Katherine Delmar Burke School 

San Francisco 94118 
(415) 307-0879 / shplaw@gmail.com  

Spanish, Hindi, Gujarati languages, first time 
athlete, Satonics (UHS choir group) 

Ximena A Delgado & Frederique Clermont 
Alejandro ’21 - Live Oak School 

San Francisco 94110 (415) 246-8096 / x.delgado@icloud.com  
Spanish language, LGBT Family 



Marc Heng & Helen Chu 
Erika ’21 & Christian ’20 - Marin Country Day San Francisco 94121 (415) 939-1546 / hengphamily@gmail.com  

Mandarin & Korean languages 

David Schwartz 
Arianna ’22 & Ethan ’20 - Marin Country Day San Francisco 94123 (415) 307-4539 / dschwartz1@gmail.com  

Shehnaaz Shaikh & Sara Shark 
Luqmann ’21 - Marina Middle School San Francisco 94118 (415) 235-2433 / sshaikhsf@yahoo.com  

Hindi language 

Adithya Padala & Tulasi Hosain 
Janavi ’21 - Mark Day School Sausalito 94965 (707) 939-8607 ext 223 / padala@umevoice.com  

Kathy & Kevin Knowles 
Eva ’22 - Mill Valley Middle School Mill Valley 94941 (415) 699-4639 / kathkno@gmail.com    

Nancy & Gideon Bernstein 
June ’21 - Mount Tamalpais School Mill Valley 94941 (415) 944-0270 / 

nancyturnerbernstein@gmail.com  

Jorge Teotico 
Lauren ’21 - Our Lady of Mercy School So. San Francisco (650) 580-0482 / jorge128@comcast.net  

 Tagalog language 

Oscar Martinez & Ebelit Paz 
Oswen ’22 - Presidio Hill School San Francisco 94112 (415) 939-5281 / ebelitpaz@gmail.com  

Spanish language 

Sandeep Giri 
Ashwin ’21 - Presidio Middle School 

San Francisco 94118 (415) 221-3530 / giri.sandeep@gmail.com 
Nepali language 

Ana Brubaker 
Nico ’22 - Proof School 

Burlingame 94010 (415) 279-4316 / ana.brubaker@gmail.com 
Spanish language 

Rob & Amy Hurlbut 
Lucy ’21 & Byron ’16 - San Francisco Day 

San Francisco 94117 (415) 902-1096 / robert.s.hurlbut@gmail.com  

Kelly Knight & Alex Kral 
Annika ’21 & Nate ’18 - San Francisco School 

San Francisco 94131 (415) 869-8405 / kelly.knight@ucsf.edu  
Swedish language 

Randy & Bryn Brugioni 
Vincent ’22 & Dominic ’21 - St. Brendan 
Parish School 

San Francisco 94116 (650) 875-4848 / (415) 420-4334 
randybrugioni@tcbk.com / bbrugioni@aol.com  

Derice & Michael Tao 
Mericel '22 & Micherice '19 - St. Stephen 
School 

Belvedere 94920 (415) 435-7666 / derice@gmail.com  

Amanda & Vince Hoenigman 
Pierce '21 - Stuart Hall 

San Francisco 94123 (415) 577-3841 / amanda@hoenigman.com 



Lia & Guy Haskin Fernald 
Mirabel '22 - San Francisco School 

San Francisco 94114 (415) 577-5423 / lia@liahf.com  
Spanish language 

Anne Pedrero  
Harrison '22 & Paige '20 - Town School & 
Hamlin School 

San Francisco 94118 (415) 827-3547 / amp@pharrinc.com 

Nasif & Suzanne Iskander 
James ’22 - Prospect Sierra School 

Albany 94707 
(415) 310-5163 & (415) 310-8344 

nasif@iskander3.org / suziskander@gmail.com 
Sailing, Music  

 


